First Place
Second Place
Third Place
Fourth Place
Fifth Place
Sixth Place
Seventh Place
Eighth Place
Ninth Place
Tenth Place

20

13
19
16
25

14
26
10
12
18

—_— W A~ Q00—

Do =—

Squad Efficiency

Joy Invitational

** Preliminary **

School

Savoy High School
Falmouth High School
Aubrey High School
Frost High School
Fairview High School
Alba High School
Westfield High School
Boling High School
Avery High School
Black High School
Driscoll High School
Gordon High School
Edroy High School
Devine High School
Lolita High School
Eagle Mountain High School
Rochester High School
Marion High School
Prosper High School
Sunset High School

Points Students Average
55 9 6.11
125 * 30 4.17
20 11 1.82
10 * 6 1.67
15 * 10 1.50
25 * 18 1.39
25 * 20 1.25
15 * 13 1.15
20 * 19 1.05
15 * 15 1.00
15 * 15 1.00
5% 5 1.00
5% 5 1.00
15 * 27 0.56
5% 13 0.38
5% 21 0.24
0* 10 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 7 0.00

Sample Reports

www.joyoftournaments.com

Page 1



