Squad Efficiency Joy Invitational ** Preliminary **

		School	<u>Points</u>	Students	<u>Average</u>
First Place	20	Savoy High School	55	9	6.11
Second Place	2	Falmouth High School	125 *	30	4.17
Third Place	13	Aubrey High School	20	11	1.82
Fourth Place	19	Frost High School	10 *	6	1.67
Fifth Place	16	Fairview High School	15 *	10	1.50
Sixth Place	25	Alba High School	25 *	18	1.39
Seventh Place	3	Westfield High School	25 *	20	1.25
Eighth Place	14	Boling High School	15 *	13	1.15
Ninth Place	26	Avery High School	20 *	19	1.05
Tenth Place	10	Black High School	15 *	15	1.00
	12	Driscoll High School	15 *	15	1.00
	18	Gordon High School	5 *	5	1.00
	23	Edroy High School	5 *	5	1.00
	1	Devine High School	15 *	27	0.56
	8	Lolita High School	5 *	13	0.38
	7	Eagle Mountain High School	5 *	21	0.24
	4	Rochester High School	0 *	10	0.00
	5	Marion High School	0	4	0.00
	17	Prosper High School	0	4	0.00
	21	Sunset High School	0	7	0.00